

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 4046/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 621/2014

JASWANT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date : 31/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. M. Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Naved Mian, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Zahid Hussain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Ms. Anvita C., Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for regular bail is rejected.
However, the second petitioner is granted interim bail for
a period of four months since it is stated that he has to
arrange for the marriage of his daughter.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. P.A.(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER